
South Alabama (9-0-3, 2-0-2) -vs- ULM (7-2-3, 2-1-1)
10/01/2023 at Monroe (Brown Stadium)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 62:31 (YELLOW), #6 Libby Holmes (ULM)   63:19 (YELLOW), #14 Irene Campo (USA)   83:51 (YELLOW), #11
Eleonora Franco (ULM)   

Date: 10/01/2023
Attendance: 124
Stadium: Brown Stadium
Officials: Referee, Muhammad Hassan   Asst. Referee, Lauren
Aldrich   Asst. Referee, Trevor Stevens   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
South Alabama 0 1 1
ULM 0 1 1

South Alabama 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

FWD 5 Fortenberry, Amber 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 8 Littleford, Kailey 0 0 0 0 18
DEF 9 Campanella, Amelia 0 0 0 0 18
FWD 12 Greene, Jasmine 0 0 0 0 72
MID 13 Wilson, Gracie 1 0 0 0 90
MID 14 Campo, Irene 0 0 0 0 40
GK 24 Gutierrez Campos, Jaidy 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 27 Jacobs, Abby 1 1 0 0 64
DEF 29 Dusseault, Micaela 0 0 0 0 90
MID 30 Uddenberg, Cloey 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 32 Gray, Monique 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
FWD 3 Ham, Sydney 0 0 0 1 58
DEF 4 Nicolson, Kate 0 0 0 0 19
MID 6 Descary, Melina 0 0 0 0 37
FWD 7 Singarella, Chiara 3 1 1 0 58
MID 10 Calderoni Martinez, Rebecca 0 0 0 0 13
FWD 19 Hollar, Gabby 2 0 0 0 53

Totals 7 2 1 1 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
24 Gutierrez Campos, Jaidy 90:00 1 2

Totals 1 2

ULM 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

DEF 2 Richardson, Ally 0 0 0 0 78
DEF 4 Van Brummelen, Janne 2 0 0 0 90
DEF 5 Goppel, Lena 1 0 0 0 78
DEF 6 Holmes, Libby 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 8 Blaise, Skylar 1 0 0 0 76
MID 11 Franco, Eleonora 0 0 0 0 90
MID 14 Konst, Inge 2 1 1 0 90
DEF 22 Lobato, Lucia 0 0 0 0 90
MID 23 Grutkamp, Mara 0 0 0 0 90
GK 25 Leal, Mickaela 0 0 0 0 45
FWD 26 Blakey, Eve 3 2 0 0 57

Substitutes
GK 1 Castro Vivas, Alexa 0 0 0 0 45
MID 7 Praher, Vanessa 0 0 0 0 6
FWD 9 Stopka, Janet 0 0 0 0 14
FWD 10 Kobler, Emelie 0 0 0 0 27
MID 17 Pressley, Santana 0 0 0 0 12
DEF 28 Youngman, Sophia 0 0 0 0 12

Totals 9 3 1 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Castro Vivas, Alexa 45:00 1 0
25 Leal, Mickaela 45:00 0 1

Totals 1 1

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
South Alabama 2 5 7
ULM 6 3 9

Saves By Period
South Alabama 2 0 2
ULM 1 0 1

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
South Alabama 3 3 6
ULM 0 1 1

Fouls By Period
South Alabama 3 7 10
ULM 6 4 10

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
59:52 ULM Inge Konst ULM Inge Konst PENALTY KICK GOAL.

83:51 USA Chiara Singarella Sydney Ham
GOAL by USA Singarella, Chiara Assist by Ham,
Sydney.



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 ULM Leal, Mickaela at goalie for ULM
00:00 USA Gutierrez Campos, Jaidy at goalie for South Alabama
05:32 ULM Shot by ULM Blakey, Eve, bottom center, saved by Gutierrez Campos, Jaidy.
11:47 ULM Foul on Richardson, Ally.
13:29 ULM Shot by ULM Blakey, Eve, bottom center, saved by Gutierrez Campos, Jaidy.
14:03 USA Foul on Campo, Irene.
14:30 ULM Shot by ULM Blakey, Eve, out right.
17:01 USA USA substitution: Ham, Sydney for Littleford, Kailey.
17:01 USA USA substitution: Hollar, Gabby for Campanella, Amelia.
17:08 USA Corner kick [17:08].
18:15 ULM Foul on Blakey, Eve.
20:39 ULM Foul on Blaise, Skylar.
21:52 ULM Foul on Van Brummelen, Janne.
24:54 ULM Foul on Blakey, Eve.
25:34 USA Foul on Campo, Irene.
26:08 ULM Shot by ULM Goppel, Lena, out top.
26:31 USA USA substitution: Descary, Melina for Greene, Jasmine.
26:31 USA USA substitution: Singarella, Chiara for Campo, Irene.
27:54 USA Shot by USA Jacobs, Abby, bottom right, saved by Leal, Mickaela.
28:25 USA Corner kick [28:25].
30:35 ULM Foul on Holmes, Libby.
34:54 USA Foul on Uddenberg, Cloey.
36:32 USA Shot by USA Hollar, Gabby, out left.
36:50 USA Corner kick [36:50].
37:17 ULM Shot by ULM Blaise, Skylar, out left.
37:46 ULM ULM substitution: Kobler, Emelie for Blaise, Skylar.
37:46 ULM ULM substitution: Stopka, Janet for Blakey, Eve.
40:36 ULM Offside against ULM.
41:40 ULM Shot by ULM Van Brummelen, Janne, out top left.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 USA

FOR USA: , #24 Gutierrez Campos, Jaidy, #5 Fortenberry, Amber, #3 Ham, Sydney, #12 Greene, Jasmine, #6
Descary, Melina, #13 Wilson, Gracie, #7 Singarella, Chiara, #27 Jacobs, Abby, #29 Dusseault, Micaela, #30
Uddenberg, Cloey, #32 Gray, Monique.

45:00 ULM

FOR ULM: , #1 Castro Vivas, Alexa, #2 Richardson, Ally, #4 Van Brummelen, Janne, #5 Goppel, Lena, #6 Holmes,
Libby, #10 Kobler, Emelie, #11 Franco, Eleonora, #14 Konst, Inge, #22 Lobato, Lucia, #23 Grutkamp, Mara, #9
Stopka, Janet.

45:00 ULM ULM substitution: Castro Vivas, Alexa for Leal, Mickaela.
45:00 USA USA substitution: Greene, Jasmine for Hollar, Gabby.
48:27 ULM Shot by ULM Van Brummelen, Janne, out top right.
50:40 USA Foul on Descary, Melina.
51:24 ULM Foul on Kobler, Emelie.
51:56 ULM Foul on Stopka, Janet.
51:56 ULM ULM substitution: Blaise, Skylar for Stopka, Janet.
54:20 USA Foul on Descary, Melina.
55:01 ULM Foul on Richardson, Ally.
56:38 USA Foul on Descary, Melina.
-- USA Foul on Uddenberg, Cloey
59:52 ULM ULM Inge Konst PENALTY KICK GOAL.

South Alabama 0, ULM 1
62:31 ULM Yellow card on ULM Holmes, Libby.
63:06 USA USA substitution: Nicolson, Kate for Descary, Melina.
63:06 USA USA substitution: Campo, Irene for Singarella, Chiara.
63:06 USA USA substitution: Hollar, Gabby for Jacobs, Abby.
63:11 USA Foul on Dusseault, Micaela.
63:19 USA Yellow card on USA Campo, Irene.
64:10 ULM ULM substitution: Blakey, Eve for Kobler, Emelie.
68:13 USA USA substitution: Singarella, Chiara for Ham, Sydney.
71:35 USA Shot by USA Singarella, Chiara.
72:31 ULM Foul on Grutkamp, Mara.



73:08 USA Corner kick [73:08].
74:00 USA Corner kick [74:00].
74:42 USA Shot by USA Wilson, Gracie, out left.
74:55 USA Corner kick [74:55].
76:30 USA USA substitution: Calderoni Martinez, Rebecca for Campo, Irene.
77:24 ULM ULM substitution: Pressley, Santana for Richardson, Ally.
77:24 ULM ULM substitution: Youngman, Sophia for Goppel, Lena.
77:35 USA Shot by USA Hollar, Gabby, out top left.
81:20 USA Foul on Uddenberg, Cloey.
82:40 USA Shot by USA Singarella, Chiara.
82:54 USA USA substitution: Ham, Sydney for Nicolson, Kate.
83:51 ULM Yellow card on ULM Franco, Eleonora.
83:51 USA GOAL by USA Singarella, Chiara Assist by Ham, Sydney.

South Alabama 1, ULM 1
83:51 ULM ULM substitution: Praher, Vanessa for Blakey, Eve.
85:00 ULM Shot by ULM Konst, Inge, out top right.
85:10 ULM Corner kick [85:10].
88:46 USA Offside against South Alabama.
89:33 USA Foul on Fortenberry, Amber.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


